
 

 

 

2017 Ordinary Council Meetings  

 

Dates and Locations 

 

 

 

Tuesday 21 February 2017   –  Nagambie Lakes Regatta Centre 

 

Tuesday 21 March 2017    –  Euroa Community Conference Centre 

 

Tuesday 18 April 2017    –  Strathbogie Hall 

 

Tuesday 16 May 2017    –  Euroa Community Conference Centre  

 

Tuesday 20 June 2017    –  Euroa Community Conference Centre 

 

Tuesday 18 July 2017    –  Violet Town Community Complex 

 

Tuesday 15 August 2017   –  Euroa Community Conference Centre  

        

Tuesday 19 September 2017   –  Graytown (5pm) 

 

Tuesday 17 October 2017   –  Avenel Hall 

 

Tuesday 21 November 2017   –  Euroa Community Conference Centre 

 

Tuesday 19 December 2017   –  Ruffy Hall 

 

 

 

Notes: 

 

1. All Meetings commence at 6pm except for Graytown which will commence 

at 5pm. 

2. Meetings may be subject to change and if so there will be 14 days’ notice 

given to the public. 

3. Supper will be provided at the conclusion of the meeting for the Councillors 

and community to interact. 


